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164
162
185
166
193
163
195
1589
182
181
176
170
199
180
200
169
186
174
177
167
160
184
192
179
175
168
172
188
165
173
161
171
198
197
178
194
187
180
191
189

Klammer
Erhardt
Heider
Schiller
Sedlaczek
Klammer
Roésch
Bretschneider
Wagner
Volgmann
Ramm
Jahn
Kohler
Voitel
Eichhorn
Drilltzsch
Muller
Meischner
Rotter
Bock
ClauB3nitzer
Gierth
Lohse
Tittel
Schellenberg
ClauBnitzer
Knauthe
Schindler
Kirsten
Kursawe
Sandig
Jacob
Schitze
Nussgen
Stelzig
Gotsch
Reznicek
Teichert
Wiesenberg
Baldauf

XL. Wiedersehensrennen 2010
Ergebnisliste Schiessen

Vorname
Jens
Thomas
Wolfgang
Steffen
Matthias
Falk-Ulrich
Eberhard
Gunar
Siegfried
Klaus
Dietmar
Hans-Gert
Gerhard
Rainer
Gerold
Thomas
Berndt
Joachim
Christoph
Wilfried
Heiko
Heiner
Frank
Gunter
Peter
Bernd
Hansjorg
Werner
Andreas
Hartmut
Tino
Michael
Wolfgang
Heike
Jurgen
Wolfgang
Gunter.
Bernd
Werner
Siegfried

Wohnort

Schellerhau

Altenberg

Dresden

Schellerhau
Oberbéarenburg
Schellerhau
Zinnwald-Georgenfeld
Oberbéarenburg
Firstenau

Berlin

Reitzenhain

Suhl

Oberhof

Rabenau OT Karsdorf
Herdecke

Reitzenhain

Altenberg

Zwonitz OT Dorfchemnitz

Schellerhau
Dresden
Altenberg
Dresden
Oberbéarenburg
Bérenstein
Dresden
Altenberg
Geising

Plauen
Zinnwald-Georgenfeld
Berlin

Nassau
Dresden
Altenberg
Oberhermsdorf
Waltersdorf
Altenberg
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Reitzenhain

SIC
S/IC
SIG
S/D
S/D
S/C
S/D
S/B
SIE
S/E
S/E
S/E
S/ID
S/E
S/D
S/E
SIG
S/E
S/E
S/E
S/B
SIG
S/IC
S/IE
S/E
S/E
S/E
SIG
S/ID
S/E
S/B
S/E
S/D
SIF
S/E
S/E
S/IG
S/G
SIG
SIG

Jahrgang Teilnahme Ringe
18.05.63 12x 64
09.03.65 14x 61
11.09.36  38x 56
20.06.59 14x 55
16.12.59 16x 51
08.06.68 13x 50
09.04.64 26x 48
01.01.74 6x 47
29.05.44  36x 46
26.07.44 17x 45
13.09.46 8x 44
210845 1x 42
01.01.51 1x 40
05.09.44  38x 39
01.01.55 21x 39
03.02.48 9x 36
30.07.39 24x 36
13.08.46  20x 34
10.12.41  25x 31
21.1046  19x 30
28.06.72 1x 29
11.02.37 37x 29
02.10.62 23x 27
18.10.48 36x 21
29.05.40 1x 20
29.01.47 32x 18
13.07.44 26x 18
30.05.38 4x 18
1741.53 29x% 17
21.07.49 2x 17
03.11.66 6x 15
17.10.49 23x 12

10
01.01.70 7x 9
16.01.44 5x 6
18.01.46 36X 6
02.08.30 10x 5
05.11.39  35x 4
07.07.21 26x 0
15.07.24 1x 0



